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	Name and Designation of Experts
	Email

	Afghanistan Telecom Regulatory Authority (ATRA)
	Mr. Mirwais Fazli
Spectrum Management Director
	m.fazli@atra.gov.af

	
	Mr. Sebghatullah Andar
Spectrum Monitoring and Control Director
	s.andar@atra.gov.af

	
	Mr. Ahmed Javed
Technical Expert
	a.javed@atra.gov.af 

	Bangladesh Telecommunication Regulatory Commission (BTRC)
	Lt. Col. Awal Uddin Ahmed
Director
	dirsm@btrc.gov.bd

	
	Mr. Md. Mehfuz Bin Khaled
Deputy Director
	mehfuz@btrc.gov.bd

	
	Mr. Md. Raisul Islam
Deputy Director
	raisul.islam@btrc.gov.bd 

	
	Mr. S. M. Golam Sorwar
Deputy Director
	sorwar@btrc.gov.bd 

	
	Mr. Kazi Md. Ahasanul Habib Mithun
Deputy Director
	mithun@btrc.gov.bd 

	
	Mr. Md. Ashfaque Ahmed
Deputy Director
	ashfaque@btrc.gov.bd


	
	Mr. Istiaque Arif
Senior Assistant Director
	arif@btrc.gov.bd 

	
	Ms. Selina Pervin
Senior Assistant Director
	selina@btrc.gov.bd 

	
	Mr. Md. Toufeequl Islam
Assistant Director
	toufeequl@btrc.gov.bd

	
	Mr. Md. Mehadi Hassan
Assistant Director
	mehadi@btrc.gov.bd

	
	Mr. Sk Islamul Haque
Assistant Director
	islamul.haque@btrc.gov.bd

	Bhutan InfoComm and Media Authority (BICMA)
	Mr. Sonam Phuntsho
Dy. Chief Communication Officer
	sonamphuntsho@bicma.bt

	
	Mr. Sonam Tobgay
Sr. Communication Officer
	stobgay@bicma.bt

	
	Mr. Norgay
Communication Officer
and
Vice-Chair (SATRC WG SPEC)
	norgay@bicma.bt

	
	Mr. Thubten Jamtsho
Communication Officer 
	tjamtsho@bicma.bt


	
	Mr. Phul Tika Rai
Sr. Communication Technician
	ptrai@bicma.bt

	Telecom Regulatory Authority of India (TRAI)
	Mr. S. T. Abbas
Principal Advisor
and
Chair (SATRC WG SPEC)
	pradvbcs@trai.gov.in


	
	Ms. Rachna Mathur
Joint Advisor 
	rachna.mathur@trai.gov.in 

	
	Ms. Sonia Madan
Deputy Advisor
	smadan@trai.gov.in 
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	Communications Regulatory Authority (CRA) of Islamic Republic of Iran
	Ms. Maryam Espandar
Deputy Director General (International Organizations Bureau)
	espandar@cra.ir

	
	Mr. Adib Kamrani 
Head (Dept. of Spectrum Regulation and Management) 
and
Vice-Chair (SATRC WG SPEC)
	a.kamrani@cra.ir


	
	Mr. Mahdi Abyaneh Nazari
Head (Department of Frequency Coordination)
	a.nazari@cra.ir

	
	Ms. Zahra Salari Moghaddam
Expert (Frequency Coordination Department)
	z.salarimoghadam@cra.ir

	
	Ms. Sedigheh Tadayon
Expert (Spectrum Management)
	s.tadaion@cra.ir

	
	Ms. Rita Jalali
Expert (Regulation and Technical Criteria)
	rjalali@cra.ir

	
	Ms. Zahra Talebi
CRA Expert
	z.talebi@cra.ir

	
	Mr. Hojat Azimi Pour
CRA Expert
	azimipour@cra.ir

	
	Mr. Mojtaba Saberzadeh
CRA Expert
	m.saberzadeh@cra.ir 

	Communications Authority of Maldives (CAM)
	Mr. Abdulla Shiham
Deputy Director
	shiham@cam.gov.mv

	
	           Mr. Mushthag Firag
              Assistant Director
	mushthag@cam.gov.mv


	
	Mr. Ali Misbah
Senior Computer Technician
	misbah@cam.gov.mv


	
	Mr. Mohamed Shian
Computer Technician
	shian@cam.gov.mv

	Nepal Telecommunications Authority (NTA)
	Mr. Hiranya Prasad Bastakoti
Deputy Director
	hpbastakoti@nta.gov.np  

	
	Mr. Pradip Paudyal
Deputy Director
	ppaudyal@nta.gov.np 

	
	Mr. Dinesh Mainali
Deputy Director
	dmainali@nta.gov.np 

	
	Mr. Pabitra Mani Dahal
Assistant Director
	pbdahal@nta.gov.np 

	
	Mr. Surendra Khatri
Assistant Director
	skhatri@nta.gov.np 

	Pakistan Telecommunication Authority (PTA)
	Ms. Syeda Shafaq Karim
Director (Licensing-Wireless)
	shafaq@pta.gov.pk 

	
	Dr. Shahbaz Nasir
Director (Economic Affairs)
	shahbaz@pta.gov.pk

	
	Ms. Huma Abid
Deputy Director (Strategy & Development)
	humaabid@pta.gov.pk  

	
	Mr. Usman Bin Younas
Assistant Director (Licensing-Wireless)
	usmanyounas@pta.gov.pk 

	
	Mr. Sajid Saeed
Assistant Director (Wireless)
	sajidsaeed@pta.gov.pk 

	
	Mr. Faheem Iqbal
Assistant Director (Strategy & Development)
	faheemiqbal@pta.gov.pk 
 

	
	Ms. Umera Asmat Rana 
Assistant Director (Enforcement-Wireline)
	umeraasmat@pta.gov.pk


	Telecommunications Regulatory Commission (TRC) of Sri Lanka 

	Mr. M. P. Gunasinghe   
Director (Policy and International Relations)
	gunasinghe@trc.gov.lk

	
	Ms. Imali Prasanthika   
Assistant Director (Spectrum Management)
	imali@trc.gov.lk
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